
101 North Main Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101City of Winston-Salem

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0578 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/1/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/20/2018 8/20/2018

Title: Resolution Awarding Construction Contract for Happy Hill Phase I Renovations (East Ward) - Bar
Construction Co., Inc. - $3,891,741.50. [Recommended as Amended by Finance Committee.]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CARF - Happy Hill Park (1)   8-20-18.pdf, 2. RE - Happy Hill Park     8-20-18.pdf, 3. CAC Good
Faith Comments -Happy Hill Park.pdf, 4. Exhibit A - bid list - Happy Hill Park    8-20-18.pdf, 5. Exhibit
B - Workforce Demographics - Bar Construction  8-20-18.pdf, 6. Happy Hill Good Faith Effort
Memo.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council8/20/2018 1

Committee Recommends Approval as
Amended

Finance Committee8/13/2018 1

City of Winston-Salem Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

